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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
RICHLAND TWP.

SECTION 16 T. 2 S. R. 12 E.
PIN OWNER

29-1850-0000-00 WALTER ROBERT J & JOYCE E
29-1850-0100-00 MILLER BRANDI N & NICHOLAS S JT
29-1855-0000-00 HUSTON JERRY L & BONNIE S TRUST
29-1855-0100-00 PASSET DAVID S & KIMBERLY A
29-1860-0000-00 HUSTON JERRY L & BONNIE S TRUST
29-1865-0000-00 HUSTON JERRY L & BONNIE S TRUST
29-1870-0000-00 HUSTON JERRY L & BONNIE
29-1875-0000-00 MILLER BRANDI N & NICHOLAS S JT
29-1880-0000-00 PASSET DAVID S & KIMBERLY A
29-1880-0100-00 SNOOK ANDREW L
29-1885-0000-00 HUSTON JERRY & BONNIE TRUSTEE
29-1890-0000-00 BECK DAVID EUGENE & JEANNE A JT
29-1895-0000-00 KNOLL DAVID C & HOLLY M  JTS
29-1895-0100-00 OPPER GARY G & BEVERLY J
29-1900-0000-00 OPPER TERRI LYNN ETAL
29-1905-0000-00 OPPER TERRI LYNN ETAL
29-1910-0000-00 BECK DAVID EUGENE & JEANNE JTS
29-1910-0100-00 BECK DAVID EUGENE & JEANNE A JT
29-1910-0100-00 BECK DAVID EUGENE & JEANNE A JT
29-1910-0100-00 BECK DAVID EUGENE & JEANNE A JT
29-1910-0100-00 BECK DAVID EUGENE & JEANNE A JT
29-1915-0000-00 BECK DAVID EUGENE & JEANNE JTS
29-1915-0100-00 BFR INVESTMENTS LLC
29-1915-0200-00 BFR INVESTMENTS LLC
29-1915-0300-00 BFR INVESTMENTS LLC
29-1920-0000-00 FABO TERRI LYNN ETAL
29-1920-0100-00 MURRAY TONYA R ETAL
29-1925-0000-00 STEWART PAUL D & CAROLYN SUE JT


